Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Receipts

Candidate Name
GABRIELI, CHRISTOPHER F
O'CONNOR, JOHN T
PRITZKER, JAY ROBERT
OSE, DOUGLAS A
DEAR, NOACH
SCHAKOWSKY, JANICE D
SHERWOOD, DON
BAIRD, BRIAN
BIGGERT, JUDY
DAVIS, PHILLIP R
HOSEMANN, C DELBERT JR
BERKLEY, SHELLEY
GREENLEE, ROBERT D
BORDONARO, MOLLY HERING
HAYES, ROBERT CANNON
THOMPSON, MIKE
SERNA, ERIC PETER
FLETCHER, ERNEST LEE
CASEY, PATRICK RAYMOND
WU, DAVE
BALDWIN, TAMMY
VITALIANO, ERIC N.
CARROLL, HOWARD W
RAPOPORT, MILES S
SCORSONE, ERNESTO
BACHRACH, GEORGE A
HILL, BARON PAUL
TOOMEY, PATRICK J
WALDEN, GREGORY PAUL
KATZ, MELINDA R
FIRESTONE, BROOKS
LUCAS, KENNETH R
SPOTTSWOOD, LYDIA CAROL
RYAN, PAUL D
UDALL, MARK EMERY
TERRY, LEE R
FELDMAN, DANIEL L
WILLIAMS, EDWIN GEX llI
REYNOLDS, THOMAS M
MILLER, JONATHAN SCOTT
PHELPS, RICHARD J
RUSSELL, ROBERT
SWEENEY, JOHN E
KEANE, THOMAS M JR
GONZALEZ, CHARLES A
CARRIG, DONALD F
KUPKA, STEVEN M
SIMPSON, MIKE

FEINBERG, HOWARD LESLIE DO

KUYKENDALL, STEVEN T
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Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
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Republican Party
Republican Party
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Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
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Republican Party
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Republican Party
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Republican Party
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Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
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Receipts
5,220,308
4,111,269
1,899,683
1,784,563
1,722,347
1,285,499
1,279,176
1,205,949
1,162,889
1,154,984
1,081,013
1,057,071
1,022,576
1,007,266

964,281
953,807
938,213
934,612
932,841
922,077
915,572
907,460
840,368
832,353
827,891
814,950
810,275
807,548
787,444
784,772
772,326
768,141
767,839
746,823
701,994
701,746
693,943
638,853
630,683
622,838
618,063
617,161
609,564
609,390
608,366
589,279
565,695
565,394
563,903
511,090



